George Kalaparambil John (DIN: 

00694646), Executive Director. In line with the approval, 52.63% of the variable pay i.e., 

the non‑cash component of the variable pay, is to be granted in the form of ESOPs, 

deferred over a period of four years. Accordingly, 2,03,194 (Two Lakhs Three Thousand 

One hundred and Ninety-Four) ESOPs, as Performance Grant under the ESAF Employee 

Stock Option Scheme 2019, are being granted to Shri. George Kalaparambil John as part 

of his variable pay for Financial Year 2024-25.  

The disclosures required as per the SEBI Listing Regulations, read with the SEBI (Share

[...]

the variable pay for Financial Year 2024-

25 payable to Shri. George Kalaparambil 

John (DIN: 00694646), Executive 

Director. In line with the approval, 52.63% 

of the variable pay is to be granted in the 

form of ESOPs, deferred over a period of 

four years.  

Accordingly, 2,03,194 (Two Lakhs Three 

Thousand One hundred and Ninety Four) 

ESOPs, as Performance Grant under the 

ESAF Employee Stock Option Scheme 

2019, are being granted to Shri. George 

Kalaparambil John as part of his variable 

pay for Financial Year 2024-25.  

2. 

Whether the scheme is in terms of 

SEBI (Share Based Employee